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Cupbewerb, Männer 20.06.2017
Teams: 6 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte
Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Land Leistung Punkte

1. United States - Men 78
Hochsprung 123 Smith, A1C Taylor 1995 USA 2,01 5
Hochsprung 126 Wood, 1Lt Zachariah 1995 USA 1,90 (0)
200m 122 Smith, Capt Manuel 1995 USA 22,45 (0,0) 5
200m 119 Olubiyi, SSgt John 1995 USA 23,50 (+2,0) (0)
1500m 116 Houghton, Capt Kristopher 1995 USA 4:09,79 7
1500m 110 Cranston, 1Lt Kyle 1995 USA 4:19,74 (0)
800m 112 Harris, Amn Sheldon 1995 USA 2:00,90 4
800m 124 Smith, SrA Micheal 1995 USA 2:04,35 (0)
400m 122 Smith, Capt Manuel 1995 USA 48,81 7
400m 118 Austin, SSt Daniel 1995 USA 58,48 (0)
Kugelstoß 108 Breth, Cpt. Jacob 1995 USA 13,77 4
Kugelstoß 109 Cox, 1Lt Shane 1995 USA 11,53 (0)
100m 121 Shands, SrA Parnelle 1995 USA 10,84 (+2,1) 3
100m 111 Etheridge, A1C Darius 1995 USA 11,69 (+2,2) (0)
Diskuswurf 108 Breth, Cpt. Jacob 1995 USA 42,83 5
Diskuswurf 109 Cox, 1Lt Shane 1995 USA 39,36 (0)
5000m 117 Koops, 1Lt Sawyer 1995 USA 16:43,29 2
5000m 115 Herd, A1C Jesse 1995 USA 17:06,40 (0)
4x100m United States Airforce 1 USA 44,23 10
1: 111, Etheridge A1C Darius (1995) 2: 121, Shands SrA Parnelle (1995)
3: 113, Harris A1C Marcus (1995) 4: 119, Olubiyi SSgt John (1995)
4x400m United States Airforce 1 USA 3:26,59 12
1: 112, Harris Amn Sheldon (1995) 2: 116, Houghton Capt Kristopher (1995)
3: 110, Cranston 1Lt Kyle (1995) 4: 122, Smith Capt Manuel (1995)
Weitsprung 121 Shands, SrA Parnelle 1995 USA 6,77 (+2,2) 7
Weitsprung 113 Harris, A1C Marcus 1995 USA 6,05 (+1,3) (0)
Speerwurf 125 Urista, 1Lt Timothy 1995 USA 57,62 7

2. Poland - Men 74
Hochsprung 612 Krzywinski, st.szer.

Krzysztof
1995 POL 1,75 3

Hochsprung 616 Seremak, Pawel 1995 POL 1,70 (0)
200m 613 Masztak, st.szer. Kamil 1995 POL 22,61 (0,0) 4
200m 614 Mudlaff, st.szer. Tomasz 1995 POL 23,35 (+2,0) (0)
1500m 611 Kacmarek, plut. Michał 1995 POL 4:13,28 4
800m 621 Taras, kpr. Daniel 1995 POL 1:59,06 7
400m 606 Bielecki,  st.szer. Szymon 1995 POL 52,65 3
400m 618 Splawski, szer. Konrad 1995 POL 55,39 (0)
Kugelstoß 623 Wojtaszczyk, plut Jakub 1995 POL 14,58 7
Kugelstoß 608 Czajkowski, szer.

Przemysław
1995 POL 13,96 (0)

100m 636 Zimniewicz, st.szer.
Grzegorz

1995 POL 10,56 (+2,1) 5

100m 615 Nowosad, ppor. Michal 1995 POL 11,15 (+2,2) (0)
Diskuswurf 608 Czajkowski, szer.

Przemysław
1995 POL 56,38 7

Diskuswurf 623 Wojtaszczyk, plut Jakub 1995 POL 43,27 (0)
5000m 622 Tarasiuk, st.kpr. Pawel 1995 POL 15:52,57 5
5000m 617 Sowa, Arkadiusz 1995 POL Dnf
4x100m Siły Powietrzne Rzeczypospolitej

Polskiej 1
POL 42,76 12

1: 615, Nowosad ppor. Michal (1995) 2: 614, Mudlaff st.szer. Tomasz (1995)
3: 613, Masztak st.szer. Kamil (1995) 4: 636, Zimniewicz st.szer. Grzegorz (1995)
4x400m Siły Powietrzne Rzeczypospolitej

Polskiej 1
POL 3:37,46 8

1: 620, Szymanski st.szer. Dawid (1995) 2: 618, Splawski szer. Konrad (1995)
3: 621, Taras kpr. Daniel (1995) 4: 606, Bielecki  st.szer. Szymon (1995)
Weitsprung 610 Derezinski, st.szer.

Zahariasz
1995 POL 6,34 (0,0) 4

Weitsprung 613 Masztak, st.szer. Kamil 1995 POL 6,33 (+0,7) (0)
Speerwurf 619 Szoba, szer. Michal 1995 POL 54,69 5
Speerwurf 609 Debski, st.szer. Piotr 1995 POL 41,52 (0)
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Cupbewerb, Männer - Fortsetzung 20.06.2017
Teams: 6 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte
Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Land Leistung Punkte

3. United Kingdom - Men 61
Hochsprung 422 Steventon, Flt Lt Ashley

David
1995 GBR 1,80 4

200m 417 Hyslop, SAC Matthew 1995 GBR 23,15 (0,0) 3
200m 413 Edghill, SAC Toby Rhys 1995 GBR 24,08 (+2,0) (0)
1500m 418 Kallenberg, SAC Micheal

Lewis
1995 GBR 4:14,54 3

800m 408 Athersmith, Cpl Lee 1995 GBR 2:10,44 2
800m 410 Carter, Cpl Haydon Jon 1995 GBR Dns
400m 421 Spour, Flt Lt Andrew 1995 GBR 51,43 5
400m 415 Ford, L/Cpl Callem 1995 GBR 53,11 (0)
Kugelstoß 416 Gardiner, SAC Jacob 1995 GBR 14,14 5
Kugelstoß 411 Charlton, SAC Craig 1995 GBR 13,26 (0)
100m 417 Hyslop, SAC Matthew 1995 GBR 11,19 (+2,2) 2
100m 416 Gardiner, SAC Jacob 1995 GBR 11,27 (+2,1) (0)
Diskuswurf 420 Slater, Sgt James 1995 GBR 34,56 3
Diskuswurf 403 Chapman, WO Malcom 1995 GBR 28,23 (0)
5000m 418 Kallenberg, SAC Micheal

Lewis
1995 GBR 15:45,61 7

5000m 408 Athersmith, Cpl Lee 1995 GBR Dns
4x100m Royal Air Force 1 GBR 46,07 8
1: 412, Coxon SAC Matthew (1995) 2: 409, Benson Sgt Stuart William (1995)
3: 416, Gardiner SAC Jacob (1995) 4: 414, Enoe Cpl Shention (1995)
4x400m Royal Air Force 1 GBR 3:34,54 10
1: 417, Hyslop SAC Matthew (1995) 2: 413, Edghill SAC Toby Rhys (1995)
3: 415, Ford L/Cpl Callem (1995) 4: 421, Spour Flt Lt Andrew (1995)
Weitsprung 412 Coxon, SAC Matthew 1995 GBR 6,40 (+0,9) 5
Weitsprung 414 Enoe, Cpl Shention 1995 GBR 6,18 (+2,1) (0)
Speerwurf 414 Enoe, Cpl Shention 1995 GBR 50,05 4
Speerwurf 424 Wallace, Sqn Ldr Gwynn 1995 GBR 32,10 (0)

4. Germany - Men 54
Hochsprung 517 Przybylko, Mateusz 1992 GER 2,30 7
Hochsprung 511 Kolk, OStGefr Rene 1995 GER 1,70 (0)
200m 518 Streiber, OStGefr Robin 1995 GER 24,49 (+2,0) 2
200m 510 Gehlen, Olt Tim 1995 GER Can
1500m 515 Nolte, OGefr Bene 1995 GER 4:19,12 2
800m 514 Müller, Uffz Patrick 1995 GER 2:00,44 5
400m 514 Müller, Uffz Patrick 1995 GER 52,11 4
Kugelstoß 519 tom Felde, Maj Michael 1995 GER 13,58 3
Kugelstoß 509 Esser, HpfFw Markus 1995 GER 13,02 (0)
100m 516 Polkowski, Robert 1995 GER 10,54 (+2,1) 7
Diskuswurf 519 tom Felde, Maj Michael 1995 GER 40,69 4
Diskuswurf 509 Esser, HpfFw Markus 1995 GER 30,10 (0)
5000m 512 Madalinski, Hptm Tim 1995 GER 16:26,54 3
4x100m Deutsche Luftwaffe 1 GER 46,54 6
1: 504, Fuhrmann OTL Wolfgang (1995) 1: 511, Kolk OStGefr Rene (1995)
1: 516, Polkowski Robert (1995) 1: 509, Esser HpfFw Markus (1995)
4x400m Deutsche Luftwaffe 1 GER 3:42,80 6
1: 518, Streiber OStGefr Robin (1995) 2: 512, Madalinski Hptm Tim (1995)
3: 515, Nolte OGefr Bene (1995) 4: 514, Müller Uffz Patrick (1995)
Weitsprung 518 Streiber, OStGefr Robin 1995 GER 5,83 (+2,3) 2
Weitsprung 511 Kolk, OStGefr Rene 1995 GER 5,79 (+1,2) (0)
Speerwurf 504 Fuhrmann, OTL Wolfgang 1995 GER 47,56 3

5. Belgium - Men 34
Hochsprung 219 Wouters, CPN Filip 1995 BEL 1,65 1
200m 211 Broothaerts, KPL Damien 1995 BEL 21,76 (0,0) 7
1500m 218 Winderickx, SGT Ruben 1995 BEL 4:11,75 5
800m 216 Stessens, KPL Tim 1995 BEL 2:15,92 1
400m 219 Wouters, CPN Filip 1995 BEL 56,69 2
Kugelstoß 215 Paesen, 1SG Jente 1995 BEL 10,54 1
100m 211 Broothaerts, KPL Damien 1995 BEL 10,82 (+2,1) 4
Diskuswurf 208 Bekaert, 1SD Sven 1995 BEL 30,75 2
4x100m Kein Athlet (0)
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Cupbewerb, Männer - Fortsetzung 20.06.2017
Teams: 6 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte
Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Land Leistung Punkte

5. Belgium - Men  - Fortsetzung 34
5000m 214 Depoortere, 1SG Dries 1995 BEL 16:11,41 4
4x400m Luchtcomponent/Composante Air 1 BEL 3:54,08 4
1: 219, Wouters CPN Filip (1995) 2: 218, Winderickx SGT Ruben (1995)
3: 214, Depoortere 1SG Dries (1995) 4: 216, Stessens KPL Tim (1995)
Weitsprung 215 Paesen, 1SG Jente 1995 BEL 5,02 (-0,3) 1
Weitsprung 213 Claes, 1SG Gert 1995 BEL Can
Speerwurf 208 Bekaert, 1SD Sven 1995 BEL 44,27 2
4x100m Kein Athlet (0)

6. Netherlands - Men 24
Hochsprung 313 Mak, CadetCpl Arnout 1995 NED 1,75 3
Hochsprung 314 Serberie, 1Sgt Shawn 1995 NED 1,65 (0)
200m 313 Mak, CadetCpl Arnout 1995 NED 25,37 (+2,0) 1
200m 315 Stolk, 1Sgt Jamie 1995 NED 25,82 (0,0) (0)
1500m 322 Meijer, OR6 Sacha 1995 NED 4:46,49 1
800m 311 Jansen, Sgt Maikel 1995 NED 2:09,17 3
400m 310 Gorissen, 1Sgt Ramon 1995 NED 58,04 1
400m 309 De Regt, TLT Anton 1995 NED 60,98 (0)
Kugelstoß 305 Strooper, KAP Roar 1995 NED 11,08 2
100m 308 Brown, 1Sgt Alan 1995 NED 12,09 (+2,1) 1
100m 315 Stolk, 1Sgt Jamie 1995 NED 12,19 (+2,1) (0)
Diskuswurf 305 Strooper, KAP Roar 1995 NED 26,45 1
5000m 312 Jurgens, Sgt Mark 1995 NED 18:27,48 1
4x100m Koninklijke Luchtmacht 1 NED 47,27 4
1: 315, Stolk 1Sgt Jamie (1995) 2: 308, Brown 1Sgt Alan (1995)
3: 314, Serberie 1Sgt Shawn (1995) 4: 313, Mak CadetCpl Arnout (1995)
4x400m Koninklijke Luchtmacht 1 NED 4:03,73 2
1: 310, Gorissen 1Sgt Ramon (1995) 2: 309, De Regt TLT Anton (1995)
3: 311, Jansen Sgt Maikel (1995) 4: 322, Meijer OR6 Sacha (1995)
Weitsprung 314 Serberie, 1Sgt Shawn 1995 NED 6,29 (+1,9) 3
Weitsprung 308 Brown, 1Sgt Alan 1995 NED 6,05 (+2,2) (0)
Speerwurf 309 De Regt, TLT Anton 1995 NED 43,71 1
Speerwurf 310 Gorissen, 1Sgt Ramon 1995 NED 40,14 (0)

Cupbewerb, Frauen 20.06.2017
Teams: 6 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte
Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Land Leistung Punkte

1. United States - Women 68
Kugelstoß 133 Johnson, SrA Jessica 1995 USA 12,65 7
400m 127 Barrett, MSgt Charity 1995 USA 66,79 5
400m 135 Soto-Tena, Amn Karla 1995 USA 72,23 (0)
800m 136 Thorn, Maj Caitlin 1995 USA 2:19,04 7
800m 131 Garcia, SSgt Jessica 1995 USA 2:35,37 (0)
Hochsprung 132 Herald, 1Lt Rachel 1995 USA 1,60 7
100m 134 Moulds, MSgt LaTisha 1995 USA 12,62 (+2,8) 7
100m 120 Malone, 2Lt Morgan 1995 USA 13,17 (+2,8) (0)
Diskuswurf 128 Blackburn, Capt Bethany 1995 USA 52,54 7
Diskuswurf 133 Johnson, SrA Jessica 1995 USA Can
3000m 136 Thorn, Maj Caitlin 1995 USA 11:15,16 4
3000m 129 Espinosa, 1Lt Kate 1995 USA 11:19,32 (0)
Staffel United States Airforce 1 USA 2:36,33 10
1: 130, Ferdinand A1C Aisha (1995) 2: 120, Malone 2Lt Morgan (1995)
3: 135, Soto-Tena Amn Karla (1995) 4: 127, Barrett MSgt Charity (1995)
Speerwurf 128 Blackburn, Capt Bethany 1995 USA 50,04 7
Weitsprung 134 Moulds, MSgt LaTisha 1995 USA 4,69 (0,0) 7
Weitsprung 130 Ferdinand, A1C Aisha 1995 USA 4,51 (-1,3) (0)
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Cupbewerb, Frauen - Fortsetzung 20.06.2017
Teams: 6 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte
Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Land Leistung Punkte

2. Poland - Women 49
Kugelstoß 629 Kosiorek, st.szer. Iwona 1995 POL 8,70 3
Kugelstoß 633 Wisniewska, szer. Joanna 1995 POL 8,45 (0)
400m 626 Januszyk, ppor. Iwona 1995 POL 64,62 7
400m 628 Kara, sierz. Kinga 1995 POL 65,04 (0)
800m 630 Paprocka, szer. Ewelina 1995 POL 2:21,00 5
Hochsprung 631 Poprawska, st.kpr. Joanna 1995 POL 1,30 3
Hochsprung 625 Hojka, szer. Alicja 1995 POL 1,30 (0)
100m 624 Banach, por. Aneta 1995 POL 13,99 (+2,8) 2
Diskuswurf 633 Wisniewska, szer. Joanna 1995 POL 21,04 2
3000m 627 Kalendarowa_Ochal, szer.

Olga
1995 POL 10:34,34 7

Staffel Siły Powietrzne Rzeczypospolitej
Polskiej 1

POL 2:34,65 12

1: 624, Banach por. Aneta (1995) 2: 626, Januszyk ppor. Iwona (1995)
3: 630, Paprocka szer. Ewelina (1995) 4: 627, Kalendarowa_Ochal szer. Olga (1995)
Speerwurf 632 Stradowska, por. Ewa 1995 POL 28,97 3
Speerwurf 629 Kosiorek, st.szer. Iwona 1995 POL 23,82 (0)
Weitsprung 624 Banach, por. Aneta 1995 POL 4,58 (0,0) 5
Weitsprung 631 Poprawska, st.kpr. Joanna 1995 POL 4,53 (0,0) (0)

3. Germany - Women 41
Kugelstoß 521 Mathes, HptFw Simone 1995 GER 10,49 5
Kugelstoß 526 Schmitt, StUffz Katharina 1995 GER 9,47 (0)
400m 524 Grap, OGefr Stella Marie 1995 GER 69,55 4
800m 522 Becker, OFw Anne 1995 GER 2:46,44 1
Hochsprung 525 Leyk, OGefr Sophie-Anna 1995 GER 1,55 5
100m 525 Leyk, OGefr Sophie-Anna 1995 GER 13,53 (+2,8) 3
100m 520 Schmalfuß, HptFw Doreen 1995 GER 14,03 (+2,8) (0)
Diskuswurf 521 Mathes, HptFw Simone 1995 GER 33,14 5
Diskuswurf 523 Hoffman, Lt Lena 1995 GER 29,10 (0)
3000m 522 Becker, OFw Anne 1995 GER 12:27,83 2
Staffel Deutsche Luftwaffe 1 GER 2:39,03 8
1: 520, Schmalfuß HptFw Doreen (1995) 1: 525, Leyk OGefr Sophie-Anna (1995)
1: 523, Hoffman Lt Lena (1995) 4: 524, Grap OGefr Stella Marie (1995)
Speerwurf 523 Hoffman, Lt Lena 1995 GER 36,00 5
Speerwurf 513 Ebeling, HptFw Eva 1995 GER 28,87 (0)
Weitsprung 524 Grap, OGefr Stella Marie 1995 GER 4,32 (-1,6) 3
Weitsprung 520 Schmalfuß, HptFw Doreen 1995 GER 4,26 (0,0) (0)

4. United Kingdom - Women 31
Kugelstoß 432 Smith, Cpl Lauren 1995 GBR 8,70 4
400m 429 Harrison, Flt Lt Mikaela 1995 GBR Can
800m 431 Schofield, Cpl Helena 1995 GBR 2:36,32 3
800m 321 Rieken, Vdg Lisa 1995 NED 2:37,89 (2)
Hochsprung 430 Rawlinson, Plt Off

Samantha
1995 GBR 1,20 2

100m 430 Rawlinson, Plt Off
Samantha

1995 GBR 13,08 (+2,8) 5

Diskuswurf 432 Smith, Cpl Lauren 1995 GBR 25,18 4
Diskuswurf 427 Etchells, SAC Shawnie 1995 GBR 24,21 (0)
3000m 431 Schofield, Cpl Helena 1995 GBR 11:04,76 5
Staffel Royal Air Force 1 GBR Dns
1: 428, Griffiths Cpl Rachel (1995) 2: 427, Etchells SAC Shawnie (1995)
3: 430, Rawlinson Plt Off Samantha (1995) 4: 431, Schofield Cpl Helena (1995)
Speerwurf 428 Griffiths, Cpl Rachel 1995 GBR 30,24 4
Weitsprung 429 Harrison, Flt Lt Mikaela 1995 GBR 4,35 (-0,2) 4
Weitsprung 427 Etchells, SAC Shawnie 1995 GBR 3,38 (-1,4) (0)
Weitsprung 321 Rieken, Vdg Lisa 1995 NED 3,75 (0,0) (0)
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Cupbewerb, Frauen - Fortsetzung 20.06.2017
Teams: 6 Finalstand

Rang Name Punkte
Bewerb StNr Name Jahr Land Leistung Punkte

5. Netherlands - Women 28
Kugelstoß 316 Boonstra, Sgt Elske 1995 NED 8,13 2
400m 319 Middeljans, CadetCpl

Kirsten
1995 NED 80,08 2

800m 321 Rieken, Vdg Lisa 1995 NED 2:37,89 2
Hochsprung 317 Brandt, KAP Elseline 1995 NED 1,40 4
100m 317 Brandt, KAP Elseline 1995 NED 13,47 (+2,8) 4
Diskuswurf 318 Hendriks, Sgt Lisa 1995 NED 18,40 1
3000m 320 Mijnheer, CadetCpl Yvonne 1995 NED 12:20,96 3
Staffel Koninklijke Luchtmacht 1 NED 2:56,02 6
1: 317, Brandt KAP Elseline (1995) 2: 318, Hendriks Sgt Lisa (1995)
3: 319, Middeljans CadetCpl Kirsten (1995) 4: 316, Boonstra Sgt Elske (1995)
Speerwurf 318 Hendriks, Sgt Lisa 1995 NED 28,63 2
Weitsprung 316 Boonstra, Sgt Elske 1995 NED 4,21 (0,0) 2
Weitsprung 321 Rieken, Vdg Lisa 1995 NED 3,75 (0,0) (0)

6. Belgium - Women 19
Kugelstoß 222 Fransen, AJM Bie 1995 BEL 7,78 1
400m 224 Smolders, CPLCHEF Anja 1995 BEL 76,27 3
800m 221 Debaets, 1CC Corinne 1995 BEL 2:32,97 4
Hochsprung 223 Sasa, CPLCHEF Katia 1995 BEL ogV 0
100m 223 Sasa, CPLCHEF Katia 1995 BEL 18,32 (+2,8) 1
Diskuswurf 222 Fransen, AJM Bie 1995 BEL 21,11 3
3000m 220 Christiaens, KPL Sophie 1995 BEL 13:30,17 1
Staffel Luchtcomponent/Composante Air 1 BEL 3:19,19 4
1: 223, Sasa CPLCHEF Katia (1995) 2: 224, Smolders CPLCHEF Anja (1995)
3: 221, Debaets 1CC Corinne (1995) 4: 220, Christiaens KPL Sophie (1995)
Speerwurf 224 Smolders, CPLCHEF Anja 1995 BEL 22,01 1
Weitsprung 220 Christiaens, KPL Sophie 1995 BEL 3,17 (-0,5) 1


